
 

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Pringles Chips 53g $1.40 ½ $1.40 $2.64 per 100g

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

4 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

5 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

6 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $1.25 $1.95 $1.56 per 1L

8 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

9 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $3.01 $6.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 24 May 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

3 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.76 ½ $2.49 $4.98 per 1L

4 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.01 $7.49 $16.64 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Australia's Biggest Morning Tea
1 Lipton Tea Cup Bags 100pk $4.10 ½ $4.10 $2.05 per 100g

2 Cadbury Cookies 156g $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

3 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

6 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Australia's Biggest Morning Tea Baking
1 CSR Icing Mixture Soft/Pure 500g LPE $2.50 50¢ per 100g

2 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

3 McKenzie's Desiccated Coconut 250g $0.80 $1.99 $7.96 per 1kg

4 Queen Organic Vanilla Extract 100mL $2.70 $4.99 50¢ per 10mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

Friday Catalogue Email - Chicken + Risoni Soup
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

Website Banner
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

Website Banner - Comm Co
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Lightly Sparkling Water 12pk $10.00 $1.67 per 1L

3 Community Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

TV/Digital

Radio Advertised
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

3 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $3.01 $6.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

Thursday 23 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.75 $9.25 31¢ per 100g

Friday 24 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) $9.90kg N/A

3 Local Broccoli (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

Friday 24 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 24 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 24 May - Mercury
1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Saturday 25 May - Advocate & Examiner
1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Saturday 25 May - Mercury Front Page
1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.25 $1.95 $1.56 per 1L

5 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) $9.90kg N/A

Page 2
1 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.40 ½ $1.40 $2.64 per 100g

2 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Press $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 V Energy Drink 500mL Digital $2.76 ½ $2.49 $4.98 per 1L

4 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

5 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $2.20 ½ $2.19 $1.22 per 100g

6 Harvest Snaps 120g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

7 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

8 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g Press $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

Page 3
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Press $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

2 Vaseline Intensive Care Dry Skin 75mL $2.50 ½ $2.49 $3.32 per 100mL

3 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 1.1L $5.50 ½ $5.49 50¢ per 100mL

4 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

5 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.35 ½ $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

6 Brut/Norsca 130g $4.04 ½ $3.75 $2.88 per 100g

7 Multix Coloured X-Large Tidy 20pk  $2.68 ½ $2.67 13¢ per 1ea

8 Duracell Everyday Alkaline Battery AA/AAA 10pk $7.01 ½ $6.99 70¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) Press $3.50kg N/A

3 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $2.60 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

5 Pork Scotch Steaks (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

6 Nichols Chicken Sausages 665g (Meat) $9.59ea $14.42 per 1kg

7 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $1.60 $7.99 N/A

3 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

4 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

5 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

6 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $11.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Marinated Chicken Breast Kebabs (20 ctn) (Deli) $1.65ea N/A

Page 6 - Comm Co
1 Community Co Lightly Sparkling Water 12pk $10.00 $1.67 per 1L

2 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Tuna Yellow Fin 95g $1.70 $17.89 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

4 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

6 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

7 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

8 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

9 Community Co Muesli Fruit & Seed 750g $5.95 79¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Comm Co
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Baguette Sourdough 250g $4.70 $1.88 per 100g

4 Community Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

5 Community Co Mud Cake 600g $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

6 Community Co Chopped Spinach 250g $1.50 $6.00 per 1kg

7 Community Co Entertainment Snack Pack 1kg $10.29 $1.03 per 100g

8 Community Co Frozen Fruit 500g $7.29 $14.58 per 1kg

9 Community Co Clean Freak Glass & Window/Multipurpose Cleaner 750mL $3.50 47¢ per 100mL

Page 8  
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g Press $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.21 $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

5 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.01 $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 473mL  $4.00 $14.99 $7.92 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

9 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.56 $2.69 $4.48 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.11 $3.69 N/A

2 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $0.81 $2.69 16¢ per 10g

3 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $0.61 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

4 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

5 Indomie Noodles 5pk LPE $3.95 N/A

6 Grinders Coffee 1kg $14.00 $20.99 $2.10 per 100g

7 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.00 $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

8 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $1.00 $3.69 74¢ per 100g

9 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $2.01 $6.99 N/A

10 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

11 McKenzie's Desiccated Coconut 250g Digital $0.80 $1.99 $7.96 per 1kg

12 Queen Organic Vanilla Extract 100mL Digital $2.70 $4.99 50¢ per 10mL

Page 10  
1 Peters Ice Cream 4L Press $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

2 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $3.00 $6.99 93¢ per 100mL

3 I&J Salt & Pepper Squid/Calamari 360g $2.21 $6.99 $19.42 per 1kg

4 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

5 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $2.21 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

6 Marathon Dim Sims 1.5kg $2.01 $9.99 67¢ per 100g

7 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $1.51 $5.99 86¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $1.31 $3.69 84¢ per 100g

9 Pandani Sliced Meats 120g (POT) LPE $5.00 $41.67 per 1kg

10 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $2.01 $7.49 $16.64 per 1kg

11 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

12 Jarlsberg Sliced Cheese 150g $1.90 $6.49 $43.27 per 1kg

Page 11  
1 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $3.01 $6.99 N/A

2 Earth Choice Fabric Softener/Wool Wash 1L $0.40 $2.20 $2.20 per 1L

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 8pk $2.40 $6.99 49¢ per 100sh

4 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $1.00 $9.99 N/A

5 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $1.90 $2.50 8¢ per 1ea

6 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk $3.01 $7.99 7¢ per 1ea

Page 11 - Pet Food Half Page  
7 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg Press $2.75 $9.25 31¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

9 VIP Chilled Roll 3kg $2.01 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

10 Fussy Cat 400g $0.75 $2.20 55¢ per 100g

11 Felix Cat Food 12pk $2.51 $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

12 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $1.26 $6.99 70¢ per 100g

13 Breed Choice Cat Litter 15L $5.35 $16.50 $1.10 per 1L

Page 12 - Australia's Biggest Morning Tea  
1 Lipton Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $4.10 ½ $4.10 $2.05 per 100g

2 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

3 Oreo Mini Cookies 157g $2.30 ½ $2.30 $1.46 per 100g

4 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g & Gold 90/100g $1.50 $9.99 N/A

5 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Digital $2.11 $5.49 N/A

6 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g Digital $1.01 $2.99 N/A

7 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

8 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

Page 13 - Recipe - Chicken and Risoni Soup
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

Page 14 - LPE  
1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

2 Mount Franklin Water 600mL LPE $2.30 $3.83 per 1L

3 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.70 N/A

4 Nescafe Coffee Sachets 26pk LPE $11.00 N/A

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.95 $1.56 per 1L

5 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) $9.90kg N/A

Page 2
1 Pringles Chips 53g TV ½ $1.40 $2.64 per 100g

2 V Energy Drink 500mL Digital ½ $2.49 $4.98 per 1L

3 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g Press ½ $2.25 N/A

4 John West Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

5 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Press ½ $1.25 N/A

6 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Press ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

7 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

8 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

9 Duracell Everyday Alkaline Battery AA/AAA 10pk ½ $6.99 70¢ per 1ea

Page 2 - Australia's Biggest Morning Tea Bottom Panel
10 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g & Gold 90/100g $9.99 N/A

11 Lipton Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital ½ $4.10 $2.05 per 100g

12 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Digital $5.49 N/A

Page 3
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $3.49 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g Press $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g Digital $2.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

5 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

6 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $3.69 N/A

7 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $3.69 74¢ per 100g

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 8pk $6.99 49¢ per 100sh

9 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $2.50 8¢ per 1ea

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $6.99 N/A

11 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg Press $9.25 31¢ per 100g

12 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $4.25 35¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) Press $3.50kg N/A

3 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

4 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

5 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

6 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

7 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $7.49 $16.64 per 1kg

8 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

9 Peters Ice Cream 4L Press $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

10 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

11 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

Page 5 - Recipe - Chicken + Risoni Soup (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - LPE (Digital Only)
1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

2 Mount Franklin Water 600mL LPE $2.30 $3.83 per 1L

3 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.70 N/A

4 Nescafe Coffee Sachets 26pk LPE $11.00 N/A

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

Page 7 - Comm Co (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Lightly Sparkling Water 12pk $10.00 $1.67 per 1L

2 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Tuna Yellow Fin 95g $1.70 $17.89 per 1kg

4 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

6 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

7 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

8 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

9 Community Co Muesli Fruit & Seed 750g $5.95 79¢ per 100g

Page 8 - Comm Co (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Baguette Sourdough 250g $4.70 $1.88 per 100g

4 Community Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

5 Community Co Mud Cake 600g $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

6 Community Co Chopped Spinach 250g $1.50 $6.00 per 1kg

7 Community Co Entertainment Snack Pack 1kg $10.29 $1.03 per 100g

8 Community Co Frozen Fruit 500g $7.29 $14.58 per 1kg

9 Community Co Clean Freak Glass & Window/Multipurpose Cleaner 750mL $3.50 47¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $4.25 35¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Digital $5.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g Digital $2.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $3.49 N/A

6 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.25 N/A

7 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.95 $1.56 per 1L

9 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $6.99 N/A

11 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

12 Lipton Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $4.10 $2.05 per 100g

13 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $9.25 31¢ per 100g

14 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.49 N/A

15 McKenzie's Desiccated Coconut 250g Digital $1.99 $7.96 per 1kg

16 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

17 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

18 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.25 N/A

19 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-15 $2.99 N/A

20 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $7.49 $16.64 per 1kg

21 Peters Ice Cream 4L $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

22 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.40 $2.64 per 100g

23 Queen Organic Vanilla Extract 100mL Digital $4.99 50¢ per 10mL

24 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.25 39¢ per 100g

25 V Energy Drink 500mL Digital $2.49 $4.98 per 1L

26 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 22 May 2024 - Tuesday 28 May 2024 (week 21)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk $7.99 7¢ per 1ea

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.99 N/A

3 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $9.99 N/A

4 Breed Choice Cat Litter 15L $16.50 $1.10 per 1L

5 Brut/Norsca 130g $3.75 $2.88 per 100g

6 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $2.19 $1.22 per 100g

7 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $7.99 N/A

8 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

9 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

11 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

12 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

13 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

14 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $3.69 84¢ per 100g

15 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $3.69 N/A

16 Duracell Everyday Alkaline Battery AA/AAA 10pk $6.99 70¢ per 1ea

17 Earth Choice Fabric Softener/Wool Wash 1L $2.20 $2.20 per 1L

18 Felix Cat Food 12pk $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

19 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

20 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $6.99 70¢ per 100g

21 Fussy Cat 400g $2.20 55¢ per 100g

22 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.69 $4.48 per 1L

23 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $6.99 93¢ per 100mL

24 Grinders Coffee 1kg $20.99 $2.10 per 100g

25 Harvest Snaps 120g $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

26 I&J Salt & Pepper Squid/Calamari 360g $6.99 $19.42 per 1kg

27 Indomie Noodles 5pk LPE $3.95 N/A

28 Jarlsberg Sliced Cheese 150g $6.49 $43.27 per 1kg

29 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $6.99 N/A

30 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.70 N/A

31 Marathon Dim Sims 1.5kg $9.99 67¢ per 100g

32 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $2.69 16¢ per 10g

33 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

34 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

35 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $4.49 N/A

36 Mount Franklin Water 600mL LPE $2.30 $3.83 per 1L

37 Multix Coloured X-Large Tidy 20pk $2.67 13¢ per 1ea

38 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g & Gold 90/100g $9.99 N/A

39 Nescafe Coffee Sachets 26pk LPE $11.00 N/A

40 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

41 Oreo Mini Cookies 157g $2.30 $1.46 per 100g

42 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

43 Pandani Sliced Meats 120g (POT) LPE $5.00 $41.67 per 1kg

44 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

45 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

46 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 473mL $14.99 $7.92 per 1L
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47 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $2.50 8¢ per 1ea

48 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 1.1L $5.49 50¢ per 100mL

49 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

50 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

51 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 8pk $6.99 49¢ per 100sh

52 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

53 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $5.99 86¢ per 100g

54 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

55 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $3.69 74¢ per 100g

56 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

57 Vaseline Intensive Care Dry Skin 75mL $2.49 $3.32 per 100mL

58 VIP Chilled Roll 3kg $6.99 23¢ per 100g

59 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A
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